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CRYSTAL METHAMPHETAMINE(ICE)

SEIZURE OF CRYSTAL METHAMPHETAMINE(ICE) FROM 2018-2024
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22 Incidents Reported 

369.359482 kg of ICE Apprehended

31 Suspects Apprehended
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DISTRICTS TO WHICH THE SUSPECTS BELONG 

0

3

6

9

12

15

No of persons

Age group

AGE GROUP OF APPREHENDED SUSPECTS 

U
nd

er
 2

0

20
-2

9

30
-3

9

40
-4

9

O
ve

r 5
0

00

27

00

03

01 06

06

01

03

02
02

02

03

02

11

09

04
02

01

13

00



AREA-WISE SEIZURE IN 2024

(In kilograms)

NWNA      -         0.017387

NCNA       -        0.015260

ENA           -        0.002260

 SENA        -         0.001060

  SNA   -   369.294460   

  SLCG   -       0.000000   

NNA          -        0.000000

  WNA            -         0.004610



NATIONALITY OF SUSPECTS

GENDER OF SUSPECTS

VEHICLE/VESSEL SEIZED
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WHERE THE INCIDENTS REPORTED
Land Beach Sea
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